


ITEM |PARTMODELNO. |PARTDESCRIPTION E5fl [FHitkZ ]

Al P900-515TBA PEDAL BEATER ASSEMBLY AEBRED

A2 P900-645TB MEMORY LOCK ¥400

A3 SF0500100 Key Screw - M5 * P0.8 * 10L x 2 set ¥300

Ad SI0600080TL Hexagonal Screw - M6 x P1.0 x 8 ¥350

A5 P1000-528NB BEATER WEIGHT (20G) ¥600

A6 P1000-527NC BEATER WEIGHT (10G) ¥600

B1 4106-941 HEX WRENCH (3MM) Lty bk

B2 S-KZWA061 Drum Key ¥600

B3 X491C100 Drum Key Bag

C1 $J05001208 Hexagonal Screw - M5 x P0.8 x 12. x 2 set ¥300
(063B-LUG/HM3) Spring Washer ¥300

C2 WS08605212 -8.6x5.2x1.2.x2 set

C3 4A50-620 CHAIN ADJUSTMENT BLOCK x 2 set ¥300

ca P900-255A CHAIN ASSEMBLY ¥3,200

D1 SF0600200CS KEY SCREW x 2 set ¥300

D2 P900-549TB BEATER HOLDER NUT ¥350

E1 SF0600170HC KEY SCREW x 2 set ¥300

E2 P900-555TBA SPRING CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY ¥2,500

E3 P1001-560 SPRING ¥350

E4 P600-570 SPRING SCREW ¥350

ES 4680-576 SPRING ADJUST NUT x 2 set ¥700

E6 4A50-577 SPRING SCREW MOUNT x 2 set ¥300

E7 4A50-575 SPRING ADJUST NUT(END) x 2 set ¥300

F 2402-205A Knurled Screw w/Spur Spring and Washer

F1 2402-205 SPIKE SCREW Lty b

F2 2402210 SPRING ¥350

F3 WK10506215 Washer-10.5x6.2x1.5

G ST080025040HL  [Die-cast Wing Screw - M8 x P1.25 x 25L ¥350

H1 P810-216 P810/P810TW Hoop Clamp Pin x 2 set ¥200

H2 P800-535TBA P810/P810TW Hoop Clamp Assembly ¥1,700

H3 P1000-934 Hoop Clamp Spring x 2 set ¥300

H4 S10500040 Hexagonal Screw - M5 x P0.8 x 4L x 4 set ¥400







